

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0	L big loop from parking lot	0.06
L	0.52	L to exit park	0.57
S	0.12	Straight on Walnut Lane	0.69
L	0.06	L Bellemeade Avenue	0.75
R	1.22	R South Cullen Avenue	1.97
L	0.39	L Washington Avenue	2.36
SR	0.99	Slight R Newburgh Road	3.35
L	0.06	L Plaza Drive	3.41
S	0.54	Cross Lincoln Avenue to neighborhood	3.95
SL	0.07	Sharp L Wilson Square	4.02
R	0.44	R Nathan Court	4.46
R	0.04	R Plaza Drive	4.5

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.19	L East Walnut Street	4.7
L	0.06	L Park Plaza Drive	4.75
R	0.11	R East Sycamore Street	4.86
S	0.32	Follow the road around the bend Olive Street	5.18
L	0.41	L Park Plaza Drive	5.6
L	0.05	L East Walnut Street	5.65
R	0.25	R Meade Drive	5.9
R	0.26	R Lincoln Avenue	6.16
R	1.2	R Lincoln Avenue	7.36
R	1.37	R to enter State Hospital	8.74
S	0.28	Straight back to parking lot	9.01